NOTICE OF TAX LIEN FOR CONTRIBUTIONS, PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF CONTRIBUTIONS, OR BENEFIT COST PAYMENTS PENALTY AND INTEREST DUE THE STATE OF KANSAS, DIVISION OF EMPLOYMENT OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

11246		State of Kansas
No. <u>11346</u>	FILEDE	Department of Human Resources Division of Employment
	E 00N 1 6 1980	June 13, 19 <u>8</u> 0
	and still	Account No. 125714
following named employer, contributions, j after demand for payment thereof, remain in lieu of contributions, or benefit cost p Kansas, Secretary of Human Resources, up	payments in lieu of contributions, or here if cos unpaid. By virtue of said Employment Security ayments and penalty, together with such intere on all property and rights to property whether re	reby given that there has been assessed against the t payments (including interest and penalty) which, Law, the amount of such contributions, payments st as may accrue, is a lien in favor of the State of eal or personal, belonging to such employer, to wit: VOSS - File
Molesta Galloway, Jr. Name of Employer	(as an individual) G's E	<u>saibeque</u>
510 Kasold Drive I. Residence or Place of Business	awrence, Kansas 66044 .ng March 31 and June 30,	19 80
Taxable Period		
		: 374.03
Amount of Tex Assessed		<u>5.00</u>
Penalty Assessed		
		3 0.00
Interest Assessed		3.79
Interest Accrued to date •		Total <u>382.82</u>
 Additional interest will accrue on unportate of 80/100 of one percent per mont 	aid taxes at the h beginning	
July 1, 1980.		Kansas Department of Human Resources Division of Employment Secretary of Human Resources
	By	Janes buckneel
	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	Chief of Contributions Paul B. Bicknell
State of Kansas,		
Sale of Kawnee, County of Shawnee,		
Before me this day personally appear Division of Employment, of the Departme	int of Human Resources, State of Kansas, to me	Chief of Contributions, e known as the person who executed the foregoing of Employment of Kansas Department of Human
In witness whereof I have hereunto s	set my hand and official seal, this 13 day of	June, 19 <u>80</u>
	ALMA M. QUICK	alma M. Guick M. Quick Notary Public.